Payments - West Row Parish Council December 025

Date

19.11.2025
30.11.2025
01.12.2025
05.12.2025
07.12.2025
17.12.2025
17.12.2025

Details

TEEC Limited - gov domain

R H Landscapes - Village Hall Grass Cutting

Ligna Consultancy - Cemetery Landscaping Scheme
DBL Castles - Christmas Stage

Elveden Farms - Christmas Tree

Parish Clerk -December Salary

HMRC - Tax & NI

Total

Payments Added on the Night

17.12.2025
17.12.2025

West Row Village Hall - Christmas Collection
Suffolk County Council - Pot Hall Road Markings

Signed: 2

Print Name: Clir A Fisher
Date: 17th December 2025

Signed: @fak_.

Print Name: Sharon Vale
Date: 17th December 2025

Total
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Gross
6.00 £ 36.00
6120 £ 367.20
110.80 £ 664.80
- £ 150.00
120.00 £ 720.00
- £ 2,059.23
- £ 966.55
298.00 £ 4,963.78

- £ 440.00
- £ 692.09

£ 6,095.87

Due to tax change and refund

To be paid 12/01/2026



