

Payments - West Row Parish Council December 025

Date	Details	Nett	VAT	Gross
19.11.2025	TEEC Limited - gov domain	£ 30.00	£ 6.00	£ 36.00
30.11.2025	R H Landscapes - Village Hall Grass Cutting	£ 306.00	£ 61.20	£ 367.20
01.12.2025	Ligna Consultancy - Cemetery Landscaping Scheme	£ 554.00	£ 110.80	£ 664.80
05.12.2025	DBL Castles - Christmas Stage	£ -	£ -	£ 150.00
07.12.2025	Elveden Farms - Christmas Tree	£ 600.00	£ 120.00	£ 720.00
17.12.2025	Parish Clerk -December Salary	£ -	£ -	£ 2,059.23 Due to tax change and refund
17.12.2025	HMRC - Tax & NI	£ -	£ -	£ 966.55 To be paid 12/01/2026
	Total	£ 1,490.00	£ 298.00	£ 4,963.78

Payments Added on the Night

17.12.2025	West Row Village Hall - Christmas Collection	£ -	£ -	£ 440.00
17.12.2025	Suffolk County Council - Pot Hall Road Markings	£ -	£ -	£ 692.09

Total



£ 6,095.87

Signed:

Print Name: Cllr A Fisher

Date: 17th December 2025

Signed:



Print Name: Sharon Vale

Date: 17th December 2025